AT 928K A [B) F ALk K]

H928 AL

NAX928((MK R P ) A 25T IR K. TAERRIARST SR
(1) HhAREE R FG%E: 06:30 - 21:00(2) AAFHE O E: 06:00 - 20:30

1 FAMooVitikE /A 32928 B ARBL IS /., AR /AZZ928 T HIZ B A (8]

Fara): HBKEE Y,

12 %

AT R
JemEs R
TR
Ererin|dpiim
E=biste: idm
REZANIE
NETaRK
BEHE
oA
BEKRK
T
R

A3E928 I R)ZR
1K B R PRk 7y 1) PR E) 2

EH—
B
EH=
EH
ElR
EHAX
EHR

ARF928EE
Fra): kB R Puh
YRHE: 12
1TZER[A): 30 43
WAV

06:30 -

06:30 -

06:30 -

06:30 -

06:30 -

06:30 -

06:30 -

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00
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https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Beijing___%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC-3160-855782-412780&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3160&af_sub7=3160&deep_link_sub1=3160&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D412780%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D412780%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_928_%E5%9C%B0%E9%93%81%E6%9C%9B%E4%BA%AC%E8%A5%BF%E7%AB%99_%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_928_%E5%9C%B0%E9%93%81%E6%9C%9B%E4%BA%AC%E8%A5%BF%E7%AB%99_%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC_View
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